Overall Placement by Total Time

Match: 07/14/2018

Berwick Shoot

Overall SASS Class Time

Time Finish Number Alias Category Gender Final Time Finish State
1 45,955 Iron Horse Pete Silver Senior M 171.06 1 NH
2 104,084Cillbeast 49-er M 175.90 1 NH
3 20,796 Pittsburg Mac Elder Statesman M 177.98 1 MA
4 58,695 El Otro Doc Elder Statesman M 182.57 2 LA
5 89,296 Darksider Cowboy M 187.30 1 NH
6 85,826 Matchlock Senior Duelist M 220.19 1 NH
7 101,285Davey Jones Cattle Baron M 230.60 1 NH
8 106,508 Dueling Des Cowgirl F 244.08 1 ME
9 54,804 Jimmy Reb B-Western M 270.51 1 ME
10 100,011Sleepy Floyd Elder Statesman M 274.14 3 NH
11 106,508 Tyler Tornado Cowboy M 305.19 2 ME
12 100,068Grammie Phoenix Lady Silver Senior F 277.38 1 NH
13 104,306Dead Eye Dick Elder Statesman Gunfighter M 387.21 1 ME
14 84,098 Medicine Show Joe Frontier Cartridge M 421.74 1 ME
15 105,778 Why Knockit Sam Elder Statesman M 594.53 4 ME
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Category Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time Time Finish State
B-Western

1 54,804 Jimmy Reb 270.51 9 ME
Cattle Baron

1 101,285 Davey Jones 230.60 7 NH
Cowboy

1 89,296 Darksider 187.30 5 NH

2 106,758 Tyler Tornado 305.19 11 ME
Cowgirl

1 106,508 Dueling Des 244.08 8 ME
Elder Statesman :

1 20,796 Pittsburg Mac 177.98 3 MA

2 58,695 El Otro Doc 182.57 4 LA

3 100,011 Sleepy Floyd 274.14 10 NH

4 105,778 Why Knockit Sam 594.53 15 ME
Elder Statesman Gunfighter

1 104,306 Dead eye Dick 387.21 13 ME
49-er

1 104,084 Cillbeast 175.90 2 NH
Frontier Cartridge

1 84,098 Medicine Show Joe 421.74 14 ME
Lady Silver Senior

1 100,068 Grammie Phoenix 277.38 12 NH
Senior Duelist

1 85,826 Matchlock 220.19 6 NH
Silver Senior

1 45,955 Iron Horse Pete 171.06 1 NH
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